| 22042  |   | PANY Vol. <u>m90</u> Page   | 21835                            |
|--|---|---|----------------------------------|
|  | LAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMP  | Pany Vol. <u>my</u> -Pay  | <b>9</b>                         |
| RE   | <b>***</b>  |   |                                  |
|  | к-42576   |   |                                  |
|  | STATUTORY WARI<br>(Individual or Co   | RANTY DEED<br>orporation)   |                                  |
|  | TITLE AN DOUGLAS MCCABE AND LINDA   | A McCABE  | , Grantor,                       |
| And the second second second                                     | to RICHARD N. BELCHER AND O-JA BE   | ELCHER, husband and wife  | , Grantee,                       |
| conveys and warrants   | to RICHARD N. BEHOMEN TAU   | THand State of Ore  |                                  |
| the following describe   | ed real property in the County of KLAPIA.   |   | c                                |
| Lots 31A, 3<br>Klamath Fal<br>the County                         | 2A, 32B, 33B, 34A, and 34B of Bloc<br>ls, according to the official plat<br>Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.  | k 7 Railroad Addition to the Ci<br>; thereof on file in the office  | of                               |
|  |   |   |                                  |
|  |   |   |                                  |
|  |   |   |                                  |
|  |   |   |                                  |
|  |   |   |                                  |
|  |   |   |                                  |
|  |   |   |                                  |
| ' Subject t  | ree of liens and encumbrances, EXCEPT.<br>o reservations and restrictions of<br>of record and those apparent upon<br>r irrigation and/or drainage   | record, rights of way, and<br>the land, contracts and/or<br>(Here comply with the requirements  |                                  |
| APPLICABLE L<br>ACQUIRING TH<br>VERIFY APPRO                     | eration for this conveyance is S, SLEEPER<br>ENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPE<br>AND USE LAWS AND RECULATIONS. BEFORE<br>THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AP<br>OVED USES.<br>South day of (Actuble 19 90)<br>Is board of directors. | If a corporate grantor, it has caused its na<br><u>LINDA McCABE</u>   |                                  |
| WILLIAM DO   | UGLAS McCABE  |   |                                  |
|  |   |   |                                  |
|  | 2 . · · · · ·   | CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDG  |                                  |
| STATE OF OI  | REGON, County of <u>14000000000000000000000000000000000000</u>  | STATE OF OREGON, County of e The foregoing instrument was acking this day of by   | nowledged before n<br>19a        |
| byWILLI  | AM DOUGLAS McCABE AND   |   | n.                               |
| LINDA  | McCABE  | NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON  |                                  |
|  | Argidie Duront  | MylGomaihelder Elwinst  |                                  |
|  | or Oregon<br>expires: 9/30/93   | STATE OF OREGON,<br>County of Klamath   |                                  |
| Netary Public fo<br>My commission                                |   | Lat request of:   |                                  |
| My commission  | return to:  | Filed for record at request on  |                                  |
| My commission<br>After recording<br>Mr. 6                        | Mrs. Richard R. Dout  | Filed for record at request of:<br>Klamath County Title   | <u>co.</u>                       |
| My commission<br>After recording<br>Mr. &<br>815 W<br>Klama      | A Mrs. Richard R. Bern<br>Nashburn Way<br>ath Falls, Oregon 97603   | Klamath County Title  | and duly recoi                   |
| My commission<br>After recording<br>Mr. &<br>815 W<br>Klama<br>N | A Mrs. Richard R. Bernard<br>Vashburn Way<br>ath Falls, Oregon 97603<br>AME. ADDRESS. ZIP   | Klamath County Title<br>on this <u>31st</u> day of <u>Oc</u><br>at <u>11:02</u> o'clock <u>A</u><br>in Vol <u>M90</u> of <u>Deeds</u> | _M. and duly recor<br>Page 21835 |
| My commission<br>After recording<br>Mr. &<br>815 W<br>Klama<br>N | A Mrs. Richard R. Bern<br>Nashburn Way<br>ath Falls, Oregon 97603   | <u>Klamath County Title</u><br>on this <u>31st</u> day of <u>Oc</u><br>at <u>11:02</u> o'clock <u>A</u>                               | _M. and duly recor<br>Page 21835 |